INTEX Achievement Award SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The 12th annual INTEX Achievement Award, sponsored by the Architectural Contractors Industry Advancement Fund, is scheduled for April 24, 2007.

TITLE SPONSOR: \$2,500.00

- * Exclusive naming rights
- * One premium table of 10-preferred seating
- * Prominent on-site signage and banner display
- * Recognition as title sponsor in all press releases & ACT publications
- * Acknowledgement at event by presenters
- * Special name badge recognition

GOLD SPONSOR: \$500.00

- * Recognition in all press releases & ACT publications
- * Name & logo listing in presentation & program
- * Acknowledgement at event by presenters
- * Recognition in ACT newsletter & on ACT web site
- * Special name badge recognition

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$1,000.00

- * Inclusion in title of event, i.e., "presented by X corp."
- * Four tickets to event-preferred seating
- * Prominent on-site signage
- * Recognition in all press releases & ACT publications
- * Acknowledgement at event by presenters
- * Special name badge recognition

SILVER SPONSOR: \$250.00

- * Name listing in presentation & program
- * Acknowledgement at event by presenters
- * Recognition in ACT newsletter & on ACT web site
- * Special name badge recognition

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$100.00

- * Name listing in presentation & program
- * Recognition in ACT newsletter
- * Special name badge recognition









Architectural Contractors Industry Advancement Fund

INTEX Achievement Award SPONSOR PLEDGE FORM

FORM BY MARCH 15, 2007 AND MAIL OR FAX TO:

Architectural Contractors Industry Advancement Fund 34405 West 12 Mile Road Suite 196 Farmington Hills, MI 48331

Phone: (248) 324-1998 Fax: (248) 324-2509

E-mail: info@actmich.org



WE APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT!

12th Annual INTEX Award Sponsor Pledge Form

Title Sponsor (\$2,500)	Presenting Sponsor (\$1000)
Gold Sponsor (\$500)	Silver Sponsor (\$250)
Bronze Sponsor (\$100)	
Company:	
Address:	
Contact:	
Phone:	

Checks payable to: Architectural Contractors IAF

Please send payment in with pledge form by March 15, 2007 to receive recognition.